
 

 

Museums and Art Galleries 
 

▪ Smithsonian Museum of Natural History:  https://naturalhistory.si.edu/visit/virtual-tour/current-exhibits 
▪ Smithsonian Museum of American History: https://americanhistory.si.edu/exhibitions/online 
▪ The Metropolitan Museum of Art:  https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/the-metropolitan-museum-of-art 
▪ The Vatican Museum:  http://www.museivaticani.va/content/museivaticani/en/collezioni/musei/tour-virtuali-

elenco.1.html 
▪ The Louvre:  https://www.louvre.fr/en/visites-en-ligne 
▪ The Guggenheim:  https://www.guggenheim.org/plan-your-visit/guggenheim-from-home 
▪ The National Portrait Gallery:  https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/national-portrait-gallery 
▪ United States Holocaust Memorial Museum (online exhibits): 

https://www.ushmm.org/information/exhibitions/online-exhibitions 
▪ Museum of the American Revolution:  https://www.amrevmuseum.org/education-museum/students-and-

teachers/virtual-field-trip 
 

 
Zoos and Aquariums 
 

▪ San Diego Zoo Web Cam:  https://zoo.sandiegozoo.org/live-cams 
▪ Monterrey Bay Aquarium Animal Cam:  https://www.montereybayaquarium.org/animals/live-cams 
▪ Panda Cam at Zoo Atlanta:  https://zooatlanta.org/panda-cam/ 
▪ Smithsonian National Zoo:  https://nationalzoo.si.edu/webcams 
▪ New England Aquarium:  https://www.neaq.org/visit/at-home-events-and-activities/ 

 
 
Performances 
 

▪ Live nightly streams of The Metropolitan Opera: https://www.metopera.org/  
▪ 360 degree experience of the Sydney Opera House:  https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_hunddVoMjo 

 
 
For Sports 
 

▪ Free online video library full of soccer videos for players of all ages: 
▪ https://sportsedtv.com/blog/sportsedtv-launches-free-soccer-instruction-content-library/ 
▪ Rebull’s Skills of the Week videos help inspire new moves. Check in weekly for new tricks that can up your 

game when you get back on the field (or just to impress your teammates!):  
https://www.redbullsacademy.com/training/player-tools/skill-of-the-week/ 

 
 
Locations 
 

▪ Thomas Jefferson’s Monticello:  http://explorer.monticello.org/virtualtour/ 
▪ Lincoln Memorial:  https://historyview.org/library/lincoln-memorial/ 
▪ The White House:  https://artsandculture.google.com/partner/the-white-house 
▪ The National Mall D.C.:  https://www.youvisit.com/tour/washingtondcnationalmall/80707?tourid=tour1& 
▪ Ford’s Theater:  https://www.fords.org/visit/virtual-tour/ 
▪ Historical Sites in Virginia:  https://www.encyclopediavirginia.org/vr 
▪ Virtual Dives:  https://sanctuaries.noaa.gov/vr/#gallery 
▪ Volcano National Park:  National Park Virtual Tour 
▪ Versailles:  https://artsandculture.google.com/project/versailles 
▪ Great Wall of China:  https://www.thechinaguide.com/destination/great-wall-of-china 
▪ Times Square New York:  https://www.earthcam.com/usa/newyork/timessquare/?cam=tspano 
▪ Ellis Island:  https://www.nps.gov/hdp/exhibits/ellis/Ellis_Index.html 
▪ Machu Picchu:  https://www.youvisit.com/tour/machupicchu?pl=f 
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▪ London:  https://360.visitlondon.com/# 
▪ Mount Vernon:  https://virtualtour.mountvernon.org/ 

  Live streamed daily activities:  Mount Vernon weekly events 
 
 
Other Resources 
 

▪ Smithsonian Learning Lab: Smithsonian Institute Learning Lab  
▪ Northern Lights Live Cam:  https://explore.org/livecams/aurora-borealis-northern-lights/northern-lights-cam 
▪ Cherry Blossom Live Cam:  https://nationalmall.org/bloomcam 

 

https://360.visitlondon.com/
https://virtualtour.mountvernon.org/
https://www.mountvernon.org/digital-experiences/new-livestream-events
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